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Cognome
ALFIERI
ALTAVILLA
ANDRIKOU
BARBIERI
BORDI
CALABRETTA
CANTILE
CAPUTO
CIANNIELLO
CIORRA
COTTINI

DI EMIDIO
DI MIRTO
FARINA
FERRARI
FILIERI
FONTANA
FOTIA
FREIER
FUSO
GATTO
GELSOMINO
GELSOMINO
GIGLIONE
GIOVANARDI
GIOVINE
GIRARDI
GON AMERELLI
GUALTIERI
GUIDA
HAKIM
IRELLI
LIVRAGHI
LOMBARDO
MARRA
OMARINI
PAIOLI
RICCIARDI
RIHAWI
RINALDI
RIZZO
ROTUNDO
RUOCCO
RUSSO

Nome
SALVATORE
AMELIA
KALLIOPI
ELENA

PAOLA
FRANCESCA
FLAVIA
ROBERTA
DANIELA
ARMIDA ALIDA
SILVIA

KATIA
CRISTIAN VINCENZO FRANCESCO
PATRIZIA
UMBERTO
MARIA ELISABETTA
ANNALISA
VITTORIA

EVA

PAOLA

LIDIA

FABIO
FRANCESCO
PALMA

FILIPPO
ANTONIO
FABIO
ALBERTO
SIMONA
ANNALISA
ROSSELLA
AZZURRA
LUCA

LAURA

LAURA
CLAUDIA
ANNA

SERENA
KARIM

LUCIA
FRANCESCA MARIA
MARIA SAVERIA
RAFFAELLA
VINCENZO

Nato/a il

28/08/1982
18/10/1983
03/03/1980
26/03/1981
23/04/1982
04/10/1973
07/03/1982
19/04/1982
10/02/1980
28/03/1974
12/07/1983
13/11/1971
02/02/1980
01/01/1983
18/04/1974
10/02/1984
09/01/1977
12/06/1983
19/02/1981
17/04/1982
23/12/1983
30/07/1983
03/01/1981
15/02/1982
10/01/1977
13/06/1978
22/10/1980
27/10/1979
19/11/1981
26/07/1985
06/11/1974
07/08/1984
23/05/1983
14/10/1974
21/04/1982
17/01/1984
29/03/1978
01/02/1977
05/04/1984
28/03/1984
24/11/1985
23/04/1977
26/01/1983
03/06/1981



SARNO
SCARABELLI
SPAGGIARI
SPALLANZANI
SPINELLI
TAMMA
TASCA
TOMASELLO
TOSS
VECCHIARELLI
VERLICCHI
VITALE
VITTIMBERGA
ZANNORI
ZANONI

MARIA ANNA
LAURA
FEDERICA
ANDREA
GIAN PAOLO
ANTONELLA
CRISTINA
CHIARA
ANGELA
SILVIA
ALBERTO
MARIA GIUSEPPA
ISABELLA
CRISTINA
DANIELE

21/06/1980
18/05/1981
14/12/1974
07/03/1985
29/06/1975
07/12/1984
14/07/1981
08/01/1984
10/07/1984
03/08/1984
28/09/1981
11/03/1985
05/12/1978
10/03/1985
28/05/1983



